
339-U 1 3g0A-gH-1 -A SH LF3'^2_2231
Expedition 339: Mediterranean Outflõw

20120103220921_ t¡f
.t6

EriEt-

'trooõ
-9oo

Grain-size
HiË

d
J
.9
m

oo
o.
E
oø

Comments

Logged by:

Tt

Date:

OB Tcr",rtAvq. Max.
0

10 --

20

30

40

50

60

70

80

90

100

110

120

130

140

150

Hgh
cd ,'st

loY
+/t

a,q X:I
:lt"*ç

3

3

e_!$,¿_

- þ"* st"ol,î ìr,.r,^,..r,r..,¡ 1,

-- P^4 'fl*'l.."* Èn-**" q þ 
t'; r: t''' ¡

4L <Vre\ì f¿4'..,,=,*

l1n ^t rl À' l'L >!i¿ìt ]naa v¡ ! ìI ')
\i

5

MAJOR LITHOLOGY: MINOR LITHOLOGY:



339-U 1 390A-8H-2-A SHLF3 ^22261Expedition 339: Med iterranean Outfl-ow -0120103221452-.taf

Pi
'¡: U'oË

o
oo

Grain-size
BÈE

tt

o
o

ano
CL

Eõ
at

Comments

Logged by:

JsAvq. Max.
0

10 --

20

30 --

4D

50

60 --

70 --

80

90-

100

-- 110 --

120

-- 130

140

150

IOY

+/t

ú.a,¡

3

c-u"rò
* þ!^cF specls E- [)*rq4,],.u.,
- Rar¿ Slz+ I i -iìr^g b¡-t--t4.i !

- -ÃrOug 
fl.¿=e^.t

f{ sL,\\ $15wwrs

t_\r ¡ a\
Þlac.þ (ar,cll,
gh4il Soovue-rfr'v

MAJOR LITHOLOGY: MINOR LITHOLOGY:



339-U 1 390A-8H-3-A SHLF? ^22291Expedition 339: Med iterranean Outflo=w
20120103221957 t¡f

P€
'=ooE

-9oo
Grain-size

EåË
d
=o
¡ñ

oo
CL

E
(ú

cn

Comments

Logged by:

Tt
Date:

?'-_.) J ¿\Ji\Avs. Max.
0

-- 10

20 --

30

40

50

60

70

80

90

100

-- 110 --

120

-- 130

-- 140 --

150

tu1

3

3

\

ci^bÀ
- Blq*k r'¡ecFs

- She\lJìra-q",.ørts - r-a.re

- Fr>'¿,r S Pre5rr^-¡

)A-+4 sh¿\t $aqvnrra-rs

123 3¡ 1* -$llerl. CSrè,.4" )

- l30 sì lt-Jttt"À Clr**,î )p^rc l,

MAJOR LITHOLOGY: MINOR LITHOLOGY:



339-U 1 390A-8H-4-A SH1F3022321
Exped ition 339 : Mediterranean Outfl-ow

_20120103222550 tif

gf riEt-

'trø
Oþ-

-9oo
Grain-size

BHË
rt
f
.9o

Q
(U

o.
E
Go

Comments

Logged by:

ðr
Avg. Max.

0

10

20

30

Æ

50

60 --

70 --

-- 80

-- 90

100

110

120

130

140

150

c-Lry trg"
$^*n

J

.)

-Rona st"t¿ It fi,^gu^r-rn1g
- F l^"1' specbs

- Fov** E preç¿ø..*

-5.ì 5 h,rll f^, u¿u-r S

MAJOR LITHOLOGY: MINOR LITHOLOGY:



339-U 1 390A-8H-5-A SH LFî ^22351
Expedition 339: Mediterranean Outfltw

_20120103223116_ t¡f 3 !ìo

EdgL

'troot
o
oo

Grain-size
BÈË

.c¡

=
,9o

oo
CL

E
(E
U'

Gomments

Logged by:

iltr

Date:

Avg. Max.
0

10

20

30

Æ

50-

-- 60 --

70

80 --

90 --

100

- 110 --

120

130

140

150

t+

N".q
Tp'-

,u\ F.c
J>

J ðràì."1\

Èç-=!

tàraà

t2

Eto.k sÞ€cþs & Po.a-;'
- Ra* slroì'i $.a3*,.or^t<

- For¡.r*t pv'esev': ¡'

-Ç3 t!.dt Èffw<wiå-*í.- E+ [J l;-t Pa-'.ra

lat-te
J

St ì5l,rtt ! r*tot. ,ç ilt.,

t34
6-è,(á:,r îo^d,' M*d,_______--_

- F{^.K se.*F-s a¡r ìf¿*.
+--- l-srew", a ,r4." ev_, , _L

" '-,t \

3ìk F.-S
tl

3ontae¡
.,rot recot¡

5

,"^

Voìcl.

Ìwl
r+b -

MAJOR LITHOLOGY: MINOR LITHOLOGY:



q, riE\.

'trU)oË
-9oo

Grain-size
HËË

rt

.9o

øo
CL

E
(E
U'

Comments

Logged by:

Jr
Date:

n

s

Avq. Max.
--0-

10

20

30

40

50

-- 60 --

70

80

90

-- 100

-- 110 --

-- 120 --

130

140

150

fl
ö"
t

,9

L
il

,s/

çO,

+-Ï<s
9-rìh

Pl

\3ü-cÉ
Mg.0

t+z

t0Y
1/t

t0Y
s/,

<i l-r M,S (,¡r,rCer-h.u

çì \t FCr. \)
Qr"'al,

3

el t.rJ-ttø - è--,Ìb\w{:' prrse*.ç

r '--j

- lvornnol er,..{,*1
- Flactç. Por-L, 

o

^,- Hþ^,,.{a¡1 B{a..þ sp..
<r.l- )rL{ - fqÎcl,Lffi (h*"..

-tor>r. Pras€!^t'

?þ
@ sr-uy-$C

6o

O_[!tI -. Less b (ac¡ <peckS

- Fo"¡t-S ?r.e€e'tr-l

8?
Ã.', I À '
Kli/ >^v\d.V l-tqÉt

------'--+---,_
' Black potrcl^es

No"vral &,.o.[;'nz

-gt tstr^"t t^"¡- 
4-o'-uwÊ flrerer^1

-Satfly ï¡,\¿ wtr/ @,ìo A*

lA-0 .Þìg"*t9_^.tld. Þo-rp*C*v,-rfÀ(,t
îoø € Sa-Å p¿tf shr_i ;-1. -----

\ø,7 ev b€ tow, .a;-j,::î:r:îl
- I rE Èh.b Pqtc h

- si t-ry v\t¿- w / T;o C¿¡b
-t:z Bìncþ Fat.h

O0"1u¿ sen¿q Þ,tÀ¿

Þptv þ1-4
- A b,r*åo*1 B(a.þ Pot.h x.sPecl

6 PY-ttrrr, urg)
- S; lt _ $i ìrn¿l. þ,.n ro *g
- h".rrs f,rcle,,rt

Sìt-r M,s 3

t0Y
Yt

lbr
slt

N?.te

rÒY

4{t

S,lt ¡:: S

F.s
¡

iorruar$

Itns

Gu.,'À

G*d

!ort.nn I

Grra¿{,no'
c/

..8ìgrtr.t

3

I

I

3

l00ss

,\

gl l-t

1.tt r-O
È -).

@
lzrrcr
t2z4Ç

339-U 1 390A-8H-6-A SHLF3 ^22381Expedition 339: Mediterranean Outflõw
20120103223603_.t¡f

L

s ?)

4.-,

MAJOR LITHOLOGY: MINOR LITHOLOGY:



339-U 1 390A-8H-7-A SHLFs ^22411Expedition 339: Mediterranean Outflõ-w
_20120103224012-.ttf

g, ¡i
EL

'trooE
-9oo

Grain-size
E;Ë

.o

.9o

ao
CL

E
IE
U'

Comments

Logged by:

il'r
Date:

ô3fo^Avq. Max.
0

10 --

20

30-

40

50

60

70

80 --

90 --

100

-- 110 --

120

130

140

150 --

r¡\v
tvt

+1t

çì l-r Ëe| Ì- |

G,*J"
3

úÐ sitg-t^4 ,.s ,above
lt r I' þ(a"-b sP€ctss

- Sì l-t -fr tÞl. þ,.e^6:wrs

- Ïor"w. 9 prc s e,r"f
Iz

üay

3

C -M"Å
Bla¿F specþs !- p<tch-e5

J"aor'^ ç)re"Eeûrî

13la.þ p,r-t.ia---So

MAJOR LITHOLOGY: MINOR LITHOLOGY:



339-U 1 390A-8H-CC-A SH 1F"622441
Expedition 339: Mediterranean OutfloF

_20120103224252 tif
3

PÊ
'EooE

-9oo
Grain-size

B;Ë
-o

=
.9o

ut
o
CL

E
IE
U'

Gomments

Avg. Max.
--0--

10

20

-- 30 --

-- 40 --

50

60

70

80

90

100

-- 110 --

120

130

140

150

rq
*tl

I

I o-l4rd
- ì-t, J- ló\a''P sPeckS

'?- 
i'*orsw,.:? 1pl-ciec' i

MAJOR LITHOLOGY: MINOR LITHOLOGY:


